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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.227 +0.210 11:04:59.736 5 49.137 11:01:48.237
(14) Yeray Rodriguez Torres 10 49.331 +0.314 11:05:49.067 6 49.677 +0.540 11:02:37.914
1 50.515 +2.203 10:58:23.548 1 49.358 +0.341 11:06:38.425 7 49.364 +0.227 11:03:27.278
2 48.843 +0.531 10:59:12.391 12 49.417 +0.400 11:07:27.842 8 49.256 +0.119 11:04:16.534
3 48.695 +0.383 11:00:01.086 9 49.761 +0.624 11:05:06.295
4 48.610 +0.298 11:00:49.696 (21) Jorge Alvarez 10 49.828 +0.691 11:05:56.123
5 48.384 +0.072 11:01:38.080 1 51.304 +2.252 10:58:25.016 11 50.033 +0.896 11:06:46.156
6 48.433 +0.121 11:02:26.513 2 49.493 +0.441 10:59:14.509 12 50.381 +1.244 11:07:36.537
7 48.312 11:03:14.825 3 49.734 +0.682 11:00:04.243
8 48.494 +0.182 11:04:03.319 4 49.053 +0.001 11:00:53.296 (20) Diego Pérez Gonzalez
9 48.444 +0.132 11:04:51.763 5 49.308 +0.256 11:01:42.604 1 52.482 +2.914 10:58:26.591
10 48.426 +0.114 11:05:40.189 6 49.289 +0.237 11:02:31.893 2 52.384 +2.816 10:59:18.975
11 48.391 +0.079 11:06:28.580 7 49.965 +0.913 11:03:21.858 3 51.360 +1.792 11:00:10.335
12 48.604 +0.292 11:07:17.184 8 49.580 +0.528 11:04:11.438 4 49.713 +0.145 11:01:00.048
9 49.052 11:05:00.490 5 49.981 +0.413 11:01:50.029
(2) Agoney Linares Diaz 10 49.419 +0.367 11:05:49.909 6 49.568 11:02:39.597
1 50.658 +2.324 10:58:23.740 1 49.388 +0.336 11:06:39.297 7 50.010 +0.442 11:03:29.607
2 48.946 +0.612 10:59:12.686 12 49.292 +0.240 11:07:28.589 8 49.924 +0.356 11:04:19.531
3 48.596 +0.262 11:00:01.282 9 50.763 +1.195 11:05:10.294
4 48.680 +0.346 11:00:49.962 (9) Carlos Daniel Valencia Jorge 10 50.101 +0.533 11:06:00.395
5 48.504 +0.170 11:01:38.466 1 52.619 +3.998 10:58:27.653 11 49.921 +0.353 11:06:50.316
6 48.334 11:02:26.800 2 49.520 +0.899 10:59:17.173 12 50.088 +0.520 11:07:40.404
7 48.346 +0.012 11:03:15.146 3 48.966 +0.345 11:00:06.139
8 48.354 +0.020 11:04:03.500 4 48.872 +0.251 11:00:55.011 (17) Sabino Imbrici
9 48.510 +0.176 11:04:52.010 5 48.636 +0.015 11:01:43.647 1 53.048 +3.547 10:58:28.206
10 48.393 +0.059 11:05:40.403 6 48.860 +0.239 11:02:32.507 2 51.985 +2.484 10:59:20.191
11 48.393 +0.059 11:06:28.796 7 49.446 +0.825 11:03:21.953 3 50.880 +1.379 11:00:11.071
12 48.482 +0.148 11:07:17.278 8 50.168 +1.547 11:04:12.121 4 50.077 +0.576 11:01:01.148
9 48.621 11:05:00.742 5 50.127 +0.626 11:01:51.275
(4) Santiago Pérez Gonzalez 10 49.420 +0.799 11:05:50.162 6 49.853 +0.352 11:02:41.128
1 50.784 +2.359 10:58:24.180 1 49.219 +0.598 11:06:39.381 7 49.543 +0.042 11:03:30.671
2 48.752 +0.327 10:59:12.932 12 49.455 +0.834 11:07:28.836 8 51.443 +1.942 11:04:22.114
3 48.669 +0.244 11:00:01.601 9 49.990 +0.489 11:05:12.104
4 48.890 +0.465 11:00:50.491 (18) Richard Sanchez Ortega 10 49.839 +0.338 11:06:01.943
5 48.425 11:01:38.916 1 52.393 +3.562 10:58:26.941 1 49.501 11:06:51.444
6 48.594 +0.169 11:02:27.510 2 50.894 +2.063 10:59:17.835 12 57.334 +7.833 11:07:48.778
7 48.505 +0.080 11:03:16.015 3 48.831 11:00:06.666
8 48.435 +0.010 11:04:04.450 4 48.877 +0.046 11:00:55.543
9 48.803 +0.378 11:04:53.253 5 49.038 +0.207 11:01:44.581
10 48.676 +0.251 11:05:41.929 6 49.335 +0.504 11:02:33.916
11 48.817 +0.392 11:06:30.746 7 49.275 +0.444 11:03:23.191
12 49.381 +0.956 11:07:20.127 8 49.356 +0.525 11:04:12.547
9 49.452 +0.621 11:05:01.999
(3) Moises Reveron Mora 10 49.478 +0.647 11:05:51.477
1 51.723 +3.458 10:58:25.157 1 49.678 +0.847 11:06:41.155
2 49.423 +1.158 10:59:14.580 12 49.985 +1.154 11:07:31.140
3 48.708 +0.443 11:00:03.288
4 48.452 +0.187 11:00:51.740 (12) Luis Benavides
5 48.439 +0.174 11:01:40.179 1 52.939 +3.677 10:58:27.597
6 48.273 +0.008 11:02:28.452 2 51.479 +2.217 10:59:19.076
7 48.444 +0.179 11:03:16.896 3 49.731 +0.469 11:00:08.807
8 48.265 11:04:05.161 4 49.262 11:00:58.069
9 48.499 +0.234 11:04:53.660 5 49.335 +0.073 11:01:47.404
10 48.850 +0.585 11:05:42.510 6 49.378 +0.116 11:02:36.782
11 48.620 +0.355 11:06:31.130 7 49478 +0.216 11:03:26.260
12 49.130 +0.865 11:07:20.260 8 49.496 +0.234 11:04:15.756
9 49.461 +0.199 11:05:05.217
(19) Yoday Betancor Cabrera 10 49.551 +0.289 11:05:54.768
1 52.993 +3.976 10:58:26.693 " 49.653 +0.391 11:06:44.421
2 49.356 +0.339 10:59:16.049 12 49.808 +0.546 11:07:34.229
3 49.017 11:00:05.066
4 49.090 +0.073 11:00:54.156 (7) Mairon Pais
5 49.038 +0.021 11:01:43.194 1 53.852 +4.715 10:58:28.573
6 49.024 +0.007 11:02:32.218 2 50.924 +1.787 10:59:19.497
7 49.146 +0.129 11:03:21.364 3 49.901 +0.764 11:00:09.398
8 49.145 +0.128 11:04:10.509 4 49.702 +0.565 11:00:59.100
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